
( No. 676. ) ( 6826 ) ( JUNE 17.) 
Miramichi and Richibucto Rivers, &c.—Cont’d. Miramichi and Richibucto Rivers, &c.—Cont’d. 

136|Hutchison, Richard 
140 do 
141] do 
142 do 
143 do 
146 do 
152 do 
331|Crocker, Robinson 
947|Hutchison, Richard 
948 do 

1112 do 
{1183 do 

59|Harley, John 
1360|Loch, William 

60|Harley, John 
65|Loch, William 
16M ‘Kendrick, Michael 
17 do 
18 dn 
36 Mitchell, Peter 

336| Leslie, John 
337 do 
333 do 
898|Crocker, Robinson 
905M Kendrick, Michl. 
928 do 
930|Harley, John 
1099|Crocker, Robinson 
1189/Harley, John 

64|Loch, William 
26/Johnston, Robert 
61|Harley, John 
23|Johnston, Robert 
78 Muirhead, William 

330|Crocker, Robinson 
335 do 
894 do 
897 do 
907| Mackie, John 
92] | Russell, George H. 
932|Crocker, Robinson 
975|Johnston, Robert 
1049 Kerr, George 
1052|Crocker, Robinson 
1092|Fraser, Alexr. 
1091 {M<Inery, John 
1222(Crocker, Robinson 
1252|Harley, John 
1102|Johmnston, Robt. Jr. 
1158|Crocker, Robinson 

75/Muirhead, William 
50/M*‘Laggan, Alexr. 
54 do 

895/Crocker, Robinson 
896 do 
906/Mackie, John 
974|Fraser, Alexr. 
976{ Mitchell, Stephen 
1050|Crocker, Robinson 
1051] do 
1223] do 
1137/M ‘Laggan, Alexr. 
1139| Mitchell, James 
119] Fraser, Alexr, 
951|/Hutchison, Richard 
46/M'Laggan, Alexr. 
51 do 
52 do 
53 do 
55 Go 

808 do 
807 do 
809 do 
58 do 

38 do 
42 do 
14 do 

125/ Hutchison, Richard 
168|Underhill, Thos. W. 
187|Farley, James 
787|Decantillon, John 
327|Mackie, John 

1306|Dibblee, Wm. F. 
806/M*‘Laggan, Alexr. 
805 do 
938|Hart, George H. _ 

1201) Archibald, Burk 
1163| Macpherson, Chas. 

1188{Harley, John 

164! Underhill, Thos, W.| 
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North West Miramichi. 
do 
do 

do 

do 
do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 
do 

do 

do 
do 
do 

do 
do 

do 
do 
do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 
do 
do 

North Branch, Little S. W, 
Catamaran Brook. 
Renous River. 

do 
do 
do 
do 

do 
do 
do 

Dungarvon River. 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

do 

do 
do 

do 
do 
do 

do 
do 

Little Dungarvon. 
Bartholomew’s River. 

do 
do 
do 

Otter Brook, Bartholomew's. 
Bartholomew’s River. 

do 
do 

South West Miramichi. 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

do 

do 

do 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

Sabbie’s River. 

Little South West Miramichi. 

170 
931 
68 
73 
19 

958 
32 
33 
123 
166 
167 
188 

804 

852 
1343 
946 
979 
1061 
1075 
1138 
1162 

56 
57 
49 
126 
160 
161 
162 
163 
165 
687 
313 
326 
1319 
1344 
1159 
940 
1197 
1160 
945 
1260 
156 
154 
317 
314 
903 
909 
944 
959 
1097 
1161 
1205 

1219 
1259 
1155 
40 
47 
48 

810 
35 
34 
124 
939 
1196 
793 
31 
14 

1228 
1168 
1185 
100 
45 
43 
29 
76 
79 
39 
4] 
15 

953 
30 
956 
74 

910 
1095 
128 
929 
1098 

Underhill, Thos. W. 
Hart, George H. 
Fraser, Alexr. 
Muirhead, Wm. 

Johnston, Robert 
Underhill, Thos. W. 
Harris, Peter 
Donalds, James 
Hutchison, Richard 
Underhill, Thos. W. 

do 

Hogan, Daniel 
789 Harris, Peter 

Dunphey, Thomas 
Hutchison, Richard 
Decantillon, John 
Hutchison, Richard 
Fowler, James 
Underhill, Thos. W. 
Kerr, George 
Dunphey, Robert 
Kerr, George 
M‘Laggan, Alexr. 

do 
do 

Hutchison, Richard 
Underhill, Thos. W. 

do 
do 
do 
do 

Hart, George H. 
Mackie, John 

do 
Fowler, James 
Duonphey, Robert 
Crocker, Robinson 
Mitchell, James 
Campbell, Jobn H. 
Mackie, John 
Hutchison, Richard 
Munro, William 
Wilson, Thomas 
Hutchison, Richard 
Mackie, John 

do 
Hutchison, Richard 
Mackie, John 
Hutchison, Richard 
Underhill, Thos. WV, 
Fowler, James 
Mackie, John 
Donalds, James 
Hutchison, Richard 

do 
do 

M‘Laggan, Alexr. 
do 
do 
do 

Pond, Moses 
Pond, Abel 
Hutchison, Richard 
Pond, Moses 
M:Millan, Miles 

do 
do 

Mitchell, James 
Mitchell, James S. 
Hutchison, Richard 

do 
Nelson, John 
M+‘Laggan, Alexr. 

do 
Johnston, Robert 
Muirhead, William 

do 
M‘Laggan, Alexr. 

do 
Swim, Robert 
Farley, John 
M<Millan, Miles 
Farley, James 
Muirhead, William 
Mackie, John 
Kerr, George 
Hutchison, Richard 
Harley, John 
Crocker, Robinson 

1120 
24! 

Hutchison, Richard 
Johnston, Robert 
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Sabbie’s River. 
Six Mile Brook. 

do 
do 

do 

do 
Muzroll’s 

do 
do 
do 

do 

do 

do 
do 
do 

do 

do 
do 

do 
do 
do 
do 

Cain’s River. 
do 
do 

South of Cain’s River. 
Cain’s River. 

do 

Brook. 

do 
North Branch Cain’s River. 
Cain’s River. 

do 
Head of Cain’s River. 
Cain’s River, (Upper). 
Cain’s River. 

do 
do 
do 
do 

Head of Cain’s River. 
do 

Cain’s River, 
do 
do 
do 

Moore’s Brook. 
Crocker’s Lake. 
Salmon Brook, (8S. W.) 
M¢Kendrick Brook. 
Otter Brook. 

do 
do 
do 

Burnt Hill Brook. 
do 
do 

do 
Burnt Land Brook. 

do 
do 

Clearwater, 
Clearwater Brook. 
Gordon’s Brook. 
Bett’s Brook. 

do 
Grey Rapid Brook. 
Big Hole Brook. 
Indian Town Brook. 

do 
do 

Porter's Brook. 
do 

Doak’s Brook, Miramichi) 
N. Branch, S. W. Miramichi. 
Upper S. W. Miramichi. 

do 
\Vhalen’s Brook. 
Black Brook. 

do 
M¢Kenzie’s Brook. 
Semiwagan River. 

do 
do 

Barnabies River. 


